
Team Schedule 
Girls 
Middle School 
Basketball 1/1/2024 to 3/1/2024

Jenifer Middle School
1213 16th St
Lewiston, ID 83501
Justin Miller
208-748-3302

Basketball
    Girls Middle School

Place Depart Time
Thursday 01/18/24 All Saints Catholic School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Lincoln Middle School-Pullman Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday 01/25/24 Moscow HS/JHS Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 Sacajawea Jr. High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Lapwai Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 02/06/24 Lincoln Middle School-Clarkston Away 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday 02/08/24 All Saints Catholic School Away 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 02/13/24 Lapwai Jr/Sr High School Away 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday 02/15/24 Lincoln Middle School-Clarkston Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 02/22/24 Sacajawea Jr. High School Away 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director
Lance Hansen Aaron DeLane Quinn Aldous Justin Miller
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